Doc Number: **0844250**

06/11/2014 10:06 AM OFFICIAL RECORDS Requested By DAVID RUSSELL

00

	DECLARATION OF HOMESTEAD	DAVID RUSSELL
	Assessor Parcel Number: 1220 - 22 - 110 - 092	DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDERS
	OR	DOUGLAS COUNTY RECORDERS Karen Ellison – Recorder
	Assessor's Manufactured Home ID Number:	Page: 1 Of 1 Fee: \$ 14.
1	Recording Requested by and Mail to	8k: 0614 Pg: 2083
	Name Elizabeth A. Kronawetter	
į	Address 756 Lassen way	Seputy g
	City/State/Zip. Gardnerville NU 89460	
	Check One:	
	Married (filing jointly)	
	☐ Head of Family ☐ Widowed	
	☐ Single Person ☐ Multiple Single Persons	
	☐ By Wife (filing for joint benefit of both)	. \ \ \
	☐ By Husband (filing for joint benefit of both)	
	Other (describe)	
	Check One:	
	Regular Home Dwelling/Manufactured Home	
	Name on Title of Property	nausetter, husband & wife o
	Dayid A Russell and Elizabeth A Kro do individually or severally certify and declare as follows.	Mache 110, Mosbana -
do individually or severally certify and declare as follows.		
CODE DE DESCRIPTION DE LA CODE DE LA COMPANSION DE LA COM		
is/are now residing on the land, premises (or manufactured home) located in the city/town of GARIDNERVILLE, County of Nevada. and more particularly described as follows:		
	(set forth legal description and commonly known street address OR manufactured home description)	
	uset forth legal description and commonly known street address OR manufactured home description). It has shown on the official map of gardnerville Ranchos unit no 5, Filed For record on november 4 1970, in the office of the county recorder of Douglas County, Neuroda, as	
	unit no 5 filed for recorder of Douglas County, Neusda as	
	I/We claim the land and premises hereinabove described together with the dwelling hor	31
	I/We claim the land and premises hereinabove described together with the dwelling hot the described manufactured home as a Homestead.	use thereon, and its appurtenances, or
	~ 	20
	In Witness. Whereof, I'we have hereunto set my hand/our hands this day of	, 20
d	- Mintel Chinter Ch	Kronautto
	David A Russell Dizabeth	Signature
Print or type name here Print or type name here Print or type name here		
ĺ	STATE OF NEVADA, COUNTY OF DUCIAS,	
	This instrument was acknowledged before me on 10/1/1/1	Notary Seal
	1 alled a Proce a Bauer	
	by Person(s) appearing before notions	NOTARY PUBLIC
	ov Elisate G. Kringwattet	STATE OF NEVADA
		County of Douglas SHANNON DECORSE
		Appt No. 06-109021-5 ppt Expires October 2, 2014
	Signature of notarial officer	
	CONSULT AN ATTORNEY IF YOU DOUBT THIS FORM'S	
	FITNESS FOR YOUR PURPOSE.	
	NOTE: I	2 2000
	NOTE: Leave space within 1-inch margin blank on all sides.	Oci. 2009